TIME

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:47 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

Saturday, November 11, 2017
25th Annual Tournament in the Hills
@ Trabuco Hills High School in Mission Viejo, California
Western Band Association (WBA)

ITINERARY

EVENT

Rehearsal

Lunch (on your own')

On Campus available for any job that is needed!
TITH Begins

Stretch & Change

Warm-up (Sectional)

Warm-up (Ensemble)

Depart from warm-up

Staging Area

Performance

Dinner (on your own)

In stadium for Class AAAAA

Awards

Stadium & Campus Clean-up (EVERYBODY HELPS!!!)
Roll-Call & Approximate Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

Last Updated on 10/29/2017 at 1:59 PM




Andy Julian

Instrumental Music Director
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TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

27501 Mustang Run

Mission Viejo, CA 92691
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(949) 768-1934 Ext. 7618
http://thhsmusic.com
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Trabuco Hills High School
27501 Mustang Run
Mission Viejo, California 92691-1027

From San Diego County

e Take I-5 Freeway North

Exit Alicia Parkway and turn right
Turn left on Marguerite Parkway
Turn left on Mustang Run

Follow the signs to enter the parking lot

From North Orange County

e Take I-5 Freeway South

Exit El Toro Road and turn left

Turn left onto El Toro Road

Turn right on Santa Margarita Parkway
Turn right on Los Alisos Boulevard
Turn right on Mustang Run

Follow the signs to enter the parking lot

From Los Angeles County

Take 1-405 Freeway South

Exit El Toro Road and turn left

Turn left onto El Toro Road

Turn right on Santa Margarita Parkway
Turn right on Los Alisos Boulevard
Turn right on Mustang Run

Follow the signs to enter the parking lot

From Riverside/San Bernardino Counties

Take SR-241 Toll Road South

Exit at the 2" Portola Parkway

(after the Lake Forest exit) and veer right
You are now on Santa Margarita Parkway
Turn right on Los Alisos Boulevard

Turn right on Mustang Run

Follow the signs to enter the parking lot

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Drumline * Jazz Ensemble

Symphony Orchestra

* Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Winds



TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Andy Julian
Instrumental Music Director
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27501 Mustang Run

Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Performance Schedule
(as of 10/06/17)

SCHOOL

Chaminade High School
Chaparral High School
Don Lugo High School
Damien High School
Rosemead High School

Torrance High School
Laguna Hills High School

BREAK

Cerritos High School
El Toro High School
La Quinta High School
La Cafiada High School
Trabuco Hills High School

Mission Viejo High School
Millikan High School
Westlake High School

Ayala High School
Upland High School
Chino Hills High School

AWARDS

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

(949) 768-1934 Ext. 7618
http://thhsmusic.com

PERFORM

4:39 PM
4:52 PM
5:05 PM
5:18 PM
5:31 PM

5:44 PM
5:57TPM

6:10 PM

6:55 PM
7:08 PM
7:21 PM
7:34 PM
7:47 PM

8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM

9:30 PM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Drumline * Jazz Ensemble
Symphony Orchestra * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Winds
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